
 

 

Kerbala University – College of Veterinary Medicine  

Table of Final Examination // Theoretical Part //   Second Attempt // 2014 - 2015 

 

Fifth Class  

 

Fourth class 

 

Third class  

 

Second Class 

 

First Class 

 

Date 

 

Days  

 

Steps 

**********  Poultry Disease   Immunology  Anatomy part 1  Anatomy part 1  02/09/2015 Wednesday 1.  

 ********** Surgery   **********   Statistics  Anatomy part 2 03/09/2015 Thursday 2.  

Medicine  Clinical pathology   ********** Physiology part 1 

  
Animal Manage. 2 + 

English part 2 

06/09/2015 Sunday   3.  

******** *********** ********** Physiology part 2  English part 1 07/09/2015 Monday 4.  

Surgery  Medicine Microbiology  Biochemistry 1 Computer part 1 08/09/2015 Tuesday  5.  

********** **********  Toxicology  Biochemistry 2 Computer part 2 + 

Democracy 2  

09/09/2015 Wednesday 6.  

Public Health   Infectious Disease   Clinic  Embryology Poultry Management 

+ Medical Physics  

10/09/2015 Thursday 7.  

********* Zonotic diseases  **********   Nutrition part 1 Biology part (1+2) 13/09/2015 Sunday   8.  

********** **********  ********** Nutrition part 2  Animal Manage. 1 + 

Arabic Lang.      

14/09/2015 Monday 9.  

**********  ********** Pharmacology  Anatomy part 2  General Chemistry 15/09/2015 Tuesday  10.  

********** Fertility    ********** Genetics    Democracy part 1  16/09/2015 Wednesday 11.  

********** ********** ********** Histology part 1 ********** 17/09/2015 Thursday 12.  

********** **********  ********** Histology part 2   ********** 20/09/2015 Sunday   13.  
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